
L O C A L
L o n d o n  M u l e

E s p r e s s o  M a r t i n i

O l d  F a s h i o n

W h i s k e y  S o u r

P i n k  C o c k a t o o

P i n a  C o l a d a

S p i c y  M a n g o  M a r g a r i t a

O a s i s  G a r d e n

M o j i t o

S u n  O f  R a

G i n g e r  B a s i l  S m a s h

F l o w e r  f i z z

W i l d  C h i l d

7 0 0

6 0 0

6 0 0

6 0 0

5 4 0

4 8 0

3 6 0

3 7 0

4 8 0

4 8 0

4 7 0

6 0 0

3 6 0

E G P

G i n ,  G i n g e r  S y r u p ,  L e m o n  J u i c e ,  A r o m a t i c  B i t t e r s ,  S o d a

V o d k a ,  K h a l u a ,  E s p r e s s o

W h i s k e y  b l a c k  R h i n o ,  B r o w n  s u g a r ,  
D r o p  A n g o s t u r a ,  o r a n g e  s o u r  m i x

W h i s k e y  B l a c k  R h i n o ,  L e m o n  J u i c e ,  
D r o p  A n g o s t u r a  B i t t e r s ,  W h i t e  e g g s

R u m ,  L i m e  J u i c e ,  P i n e a p p l e ,  S t r a w b e r r y ,  C o c o n u t  M i l k

R u m ,  P i n e a p p l e ,  C o c o n u t  M i l k ,  C o c o n u t  S y r u p

W h i s k e y ,  a p p l e ,  c i n n a m o n ,  a p p l e  j u i c e ,  l e m o n  j u i c e ,  s i m p l e
s y r u p

T e q u i l a ,  f r e s h  m a n g o ,  f r e s h  c h i l l i ,  L e m o n  J u i c e

V o d k a ,  C u c u m b e r ,  m i n t ,  h o n e y  S y r u p ,  l e m o n  j u i c e

R u m ,  M i n t  L e a v e s ,  L i m e  w e d g e s ,  B r o w n  S u g a r ,  W a t e r
( A s k  f o r  y o u r  f a v o r i t e  f l a v o u r )

R u m ,  P i n e a p p l e  j u i c e ,  S p i c y  p i n e a p p l e  s y r u p ,  p a s s i o n  f r u i t s
s y r u p ,  L e m o n  j u i c e ,

G i n ,  g i n g e r ,  b a s i l ,  h o n e y  s y r u p ,  f r e s h  l e m o n  j u i c e

R u m ,  h i b i s c u s  s y r u p ,  g i n g e r  s y r u p ,  f r e s h  o r a n g e  j u i c e ,  s o d a

P R I C E S  A R E  S U B J E C T  T O  1 2 %  S E R V I C E  C H A R G E  &  1 4 %  V A T

I M P O R T E D E G P
O a s i s  G a r d e n

E s p r e s s o  M a r t i n i

S a h r a

G i n g e r  B a s i l  S m a s h

L o n d o n  M u l e

M a r g a r i t a

S u n n y  A f t e r n o o n

S p i c y  M a n g o  M a r g r i t a

P i n a  C o l a d a

O l d  F a s h i o n

W h i s k e y  S o u r

W i l d  C h i l d

8 4 0

1 , 4 4 0

9 0 0

9 6 0

1 , 0 8 0

1 , 4 4 0

1 , 3 2 0

1 , 2 0 0

6 0 0

1 , 4 4 0

1 , 4 4 0

1 , 4 4 0

V o d k a ,  c u c u m b e r ,  h o n e y  s y r u p ,  l e m o n  j u i c e

V o d k a ,  K h a l u a ,  E s p r e s s o

T e q u i l a ,  C o i n t r e a u ,  L e m o n  j u i c e

T e q u i l a ,  m i n t ,  C a m p a r i ,  h o n e y  s y r u p ,  l e m o n  j u i c e

T e q u i l a ,  f r e s h  m a n g o ,  f r e s h  c h i l l i ,  l e m o n  j u i c e

R u m ,  p i n e a p p l e  j u i c e ,  c o c o n u t  m i l k ,  c o c o n u t  s y r u p

W h i s k e y  C h i v a s ,  l e m o n  j u i c e ,  d r o p  A n g o s t u r a  b i t t e r s ,  e g g
w h i t e

W h i s k e y  C h i v a s ,  B r o w n  s u g a r ,  A n g o s t u r a  b i t t e r s ,  o r a n g e
j u i c e

W h i s k e y  C h i v a s ,  a p p l e ,  c i n n a m o n ,  a p p l e  j u i c e ,  l e m o n  j u i c e ,
s i m p l e  s y r u p

V o d k a ,  m a r t i n i  e x t r a  d r y ,  s p i c y  s y r u p ,  l e m o n  j u i c e

G i n ,  g i n g e r ,  b a s i l ,  h o n e y  s y r u p ,  l e m o n  j u i c e

G i n ,  G i n g e r  s y r u p ,  l e m o n  j u i c e ,  a r o m a t i c  b i t t e r s ,  s o d aCo
ct
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	LOCAL
	London Mule
	Espresso Martini
	Old Fashion
	Whiskey Sour
	Pink Cockatoo
	Pina Colada
	Spicy Mango Margarita
	Oasis Garden
	Mojito
	Sun Of Ra
	Ginger Basil Smash
	Flower fizz
	Wild Child
	Whiskey black Rhino, Brown sugar,  Drop Angostura, orange sour mix
	Whiskey Black Rhino, Lemon Juice,  Drop Angostura Bitters, White eggs


	EGP
	700
	600
	600
	600
	540
	480
	360
	370
	480
	480
	470
	600
	360

	Coctails Menu
	IMPORTED
	Oasis Garden
	Espresso Martini
	Sahra
	Ginger Basil Smash
	London Mule
	Margarita
	Sunny Afternoon
	Spicy Mango Margrita
	Pina Colada
	Old Fashion
	Whiskey Sour
	Wild Child

	EGP
	840
	1,440
	900
	960
	1,080
	1,440
	1,320
	1,200
	600
	1,440
	1,440
	1,440
	PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 12% SERVICE CHARGE & 14% VAT




